
CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2014

AWARDS LIST

1st Overall No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
1 Bob Fowden Mark Ellis Subaru Impreza 00.54.53 1

Class 1 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
47 Robert Kennedy Abi Haycock Nissan Micra 01.06.15 1
51 Sam Bilham Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 01.06.44 2

Class 2 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
43 Lloyd Morgan Sophie King Nissan Micra 00.59.55 1
46 William Mains Iwan Griffith Vauxhall Nova 01.01.40 2
42 Jordan Gullick Ross Chell Nissan Micra 01.01.44 3

Class 3 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
32 Simon Bevan Hefin West Vauxhall Nova 00.58.30 1
11 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort II 00.58.53 2
14 Rick Neale Paul Leyfield Davrian Dragon Evo 2 01.00.29 3

Class 4 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
28 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot Gti 01.01.01 1

Class 5 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
05 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 00.54.58 1
13 Chris Simmons Andy Moss Darrian T90 00.57.09 2
10 Peter Barrett Gethin Sollis Escort II 00.57.32 3

Class 6 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
02 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsibushi Evo VI 00.55.44 1
17 Philip Hopkins Ashley Trimble Mitsibushi 00.56.14 2
09 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 00.56.42 3

Class 7 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
24 Huw Jones Darren Williams Peugeot 206 00.58.17 1
23 Christopher Jones Sean Jones Escort II 00.58.51 2
26 Andrew Davies Jason Rees Escort II 00.58.58 3

Class 8 No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
62 William Creighton Neil Coleman Citroen C1 01.02.02 1
61 James Williams Unum Pila Peugeot 107 01.02.27 2
63 Thomas Cooper Simon Anthony Citroen C1 01.03.30 3

Best Mixed No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Total Pos
   Crew 36 Arwel Davies Abigail Summerfield Peugeot 205 Mi16 00.59.43 1

Formula 1000 Junior
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2014

FINAL RESULTS

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

01 Bob Fowden Mark Ellis Subaru Impreza 6 00.54.53 1
05 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 5 00.54.58 2 1
02 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsibushi Evo VI 6 00.55.44 3 1
17 Philip Hopkins Ashley Trimble Mitsibushi 6 00.56.14 4 2
09 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 6 00.56.42 5 3
13 Chris Simmons Andy Moss Darrian T90 5 00.57.09 6 2
10 Peter Barrett Gethin Sollis Escort II 5 00.57.32 7 3
07 Kevin Davies Mark Crisp Mitsibushi Evo IX 6 00.57.56 8 4
18 Simon Kemp Derrick Walters Escort 6 00.57.57 9 5
22 Tom Barber Jaime Barber BMW Compact 6 00.57.59 10 6
24 Huw Jones Darren Williams Peugeot 206 7 00.58.17 11 1
32 Simon Bevan Hefin West Vauxhall Nova 3 00.58.30 12 1
23 Christopher Jones Sean Jones Escort II 7 00.58.51 13 2
11 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort II 3 00.58.53 14 2
20 Stephen Davis Tim Samuel Escort II 5 00.58.56 15 4
26 Andrew Davies Jason Rees Escort II 7 00.58.58 16 3
36 Arwel Davies Abigail Summerfield Peugeot 205 Mi16 7 00.59.43 17 4
31 Darren James Gwynfor Jones Mitsibushi Lancer EvoIV 6 00.59.48 18 7
43 Lloyd Morgan Sophie King Nissan Micra 2 00.59.55 19 1
15 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Escort I 6 01.00.06 20 8
33 Barry John Seyyan John Subaru Impreza Sport 6 01.00.14 21 9
14 Rick Neale Paul Leyfield Davrian Dragon Evo 2 3 01.00.29 22 3
28 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot Gti 4 01.01.01 23 1
27 Thomas Lloyd Craig Maggs Peugeot 205 3 01.01.04 24 4
50 Neil Griffiths Lois Summers Ford Escort 7 01.01.08 25 5
35 Ian Sutton Alex Sutton Toyota Corolla AE86 3 01.01.34 26 5
41 Jason Hodge Paul Griffiths Toyota Celica 7 01.01.37 27 6
46 William Mains Iwan Griffith Vauxhall Nova 2 01.01.40 28 2
42 Jordan Gullick Ross Chell Nissan Micra 2 01.01.44 29 3
25 Mark Harris Darren Matthews Escort II 5 01.02.14 30 5
34 Andrew Raistrick Owain Nicholas-Thomas Renault Clio Cup 5 01.02.33 31 6
44 Steve Hopkins Matthew James Vauxhall Nova 3 01.02.49 32 6
38 Ian Hoffman Stuart Jacobs Peugeot205 Gti 3 01.02.56 33 7
54 Keegan Rees Daniel Reid Nissan Micra 2 01.03.31 34 4
39 Anthony King Alison King Subaru Impreza 6 01.04.11 35 10
52 Ceri Davies Dai Davies Citroen Saxo VTS 7 01.04.17 36 7
48 Gavin Marsh Mark Thomas Nissan Micra 2 01.05.10 37 5
47 Robert Kennedy Abi Haycock Nissan Micra 1 01.06.15 38 1
45 Mathew Evans Tom Bishop Peugeot 205 XL 2 01.06.43 39 6
51 Sam Bilham Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 1 01.06.44 40 2
03 Nigel Gibbard Dewi Mason Darrian T90 5 Retired
04 Steve O'Leary Ian Meakin Darrian T90 5 Retired
06 Tony Rees Alun James Darrian T90 GTR 6 Retired
08 Phil Turner Paul Fowden Subaru Impreza 6 Retired
12 Jamie Jukes Alan Williams Vauxhall Astra 5 Retired
16 Carwyn "Porki" Davies Chris "Wil" Williams Escort II 6 Retired
19 Christopher Stanfield Gethin Dafis Peugeot 106 Maxi 3 Retired
21 Ben Godney Ceri Simpson Peugeot 205 Rallye 3 Retired
29 Ieuan Evans Allana Silvestri-Jones Escort II 4 Retired
30 Ceri Rees Daniel Harris Escort III 6 Retired
37 Chris Mosley Dorian Jones Davrian Dragon Mk8 2 Retired
40 Mike James Bryan Eccleston Peugeot 205 Gti 4 Retired
49 William Hill Jamie Vaughan Fiesta ST 5 Retired
53 Philip Jones Josh Jones Peugeot 205 Gti 3 Retired
55 Andy Manley David Jones Seat Ibiza 6 Retired
56 Gareth Shanklin David Percival Citroen Saxo VTS 3 Retired
57 Lee Eggman Plant Wyn Jones Peugeot 205 Gti 3 Retired

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd
PETER LLOYD RALLYING JUNIOR STAGES 2014

FINAL RESULTS

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Position 
Overall

62 William Creighton Neil Colman 8 08.26 14.12 13.21 13.10 12.53 01.02.02 1
61 James Williams Unum Pila 8 09.44 13.43 13.19 12.56 12.45 01.02.27 2
63 Thomas Cooper Simon Anthony 8 08.42 14.30 13.43 13.26 13.09 01.03.30 3
64 Charlie Barlow Tom Hutchings 8 08.42 14.29 13.39 13.32 13.13 01.03.35 4
66 Will Butler Yan Griffiths 8 08.30 14.41 13.51 13.36 13.13 01.03.51 5
69 Tommi Meadows Ian Oakey 8 08.36 14.43 13.47 13.41 13.28 01.04.15 6
71 Mathew Davies Ian Taylor 8 08.31 15.14 13.54 13.38 13.22 01.04.39 7
70 William Hunt Ian Bass 8 09.07 15.23 14.43 14.22 13.51 01.07.26 8
68 Ben Cross Emma Morrison 8 10.00 15.18 14.37 14.30 14.19 01.08.44 9
73 Flynn Lewis Andrew Richards 8 09.39 16.16 15.10 14.31 14.16 01.09.52 10
72 Ellie Williams Vince Mosely 8 09.40 16.09 15.37 15.11 14.31 01.11.08 11
65 Zak Hughes Chris Evans 8 08.31 18.00 13.57 13.44 13.40 OTL
67 Harry Williams Dilwyn John 8 08.52 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2014

RESULTS IN CAR No ORDER

Car No.Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

01 Bob Fowden Mark Ellis 6 07.12 12.26 12.08 11.42 11.25 00.54.53 1
02 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard 6 07.18 12.30 12.15 12.04 11.37 00.55.44 3 1
03 Nigel Gibbard Dewi Mason 5 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
04 Steve O'Leary Ian Meakin 5 07.19 18.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
05 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon 5 07.10 12.33 12.04 11.51 11.20 00.54.58 2 1
06 Tony Rees Alun James 6 07.54 13.12 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
07 Kevin Davies Mark Crisp 6 07.40 13.11 12.43 12.26 11.56 00.57.56 8 4
08 Phil Turner Paul Fowden 6 07.37 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
09 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts 6 07.27 12.45 12.26 12.13 11.51 00.56.42 5 3
10 Peter Barrett Gethin Sollis 5 07.35 12.59 12.36 12.22 12.00 00.57.32 7 3
11 Colin Davies Katie Davies 3 07.35 13.25 13.08 12.32 12.13 00.58.53 14 2
12 Jamie Jukes Alan Williams 5 07.22 12.52 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
13 Chris Simmons Andy Moss 5 07.31 13.41 12.24 12.00 11.33 00.57.09 6 2
14 Rick Neale Paul Leyfield 3 07.48 13.21 12.57 14.01 12.22 01.00.29 22 3
15 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy 6 07.32 15.06 12.42 12.35 12.11 01.00.06 20 8
16 Carwyn "Porki" Davies Chris "Wil" Williams 6 07.38 13.08 13.01 12.54 00.00 Retired
17 Philip Hopkins Ashley Trimble 6 07.33 12.48 12.15 11.57 11.41 00.56.14 4 2
18 Simon Kemp Derrick Walters 6 07.42 13.24 12.41 12.18 11.52 00.57.57 9 5
19 Christopher Stanfield Gethin Dafis 3 07.52 13.14 12.40 00.00 00.00 Retired
20 Stephen Davis Tim Samuel 5 07.32 13.22 12.48 12.52 12.22 00.58.56 15 4
21 Ben Godney Ceri Simpson 3 07.39 18.00 17.53 12.41 00.00 Retired
22 Tom Barber Jaime Barber 6 07.34 13.14 12.40 12.22 12.09 00.57.59 10 6
23 Christopher Jones Sean Jones 7 07.44 13.31 13.01 12.25 12.10 00.58.51 13 2
24 Huw Jones Darren Williams 7 07.40 13.14 12.44 12.25 12.14 00.58.17 11 1
25 Mark Harris Darren Matthews 5 08.13 14.04 13.43 13.21 12.53 01.02.14 30 5
26 Andrew Davies Jason Rees 7 07.43 13.51 12.45 12.26 12.13 00.58.58 16 3
27 Thomas Lloyd Craig Maggs 3 08.17 13.25 14.00 12.48 12.34 01.01.04 24 4
28 Leighton Smith Mark Powell 4 08.04 13.44 13.21 13.10 12.42 01.01.01 23 1
29 Ieuan Evans Allana Silvestri-Jones 4 07.35 13.26 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
30 Ceri Rees Daniel Harris 6 08.25 14.39 13.39 00.00 00.00 Retired
31 Darren James Gwynfor Jones 6 08.01 13.25 13.03 12.53 12.26 00.59.48 18 7
32 Simon Bevan Hefin West 3 07.30 13.50 12.36 12.26 12.08 00.58.30 12 1
33 Barry John Seyyan John 6 08.08 13.40 13.04 12.51 12.31 01.00.14 21 9
34 Andrew Raistrick Owain Nicholas-Thomas 5 08.11 14.56 13.29 13.10 12.47 01.02.33 31 6
35 Ian Sutton Alex Sutton 3 09.34 13.48 13.05 12.46 12.21 01.01.34 26 5
36 Arwel Davies Abigail Summerfield 7 08.03 13.28 12.57 12.48 12.27 00.59.43 17 4
37 Chris Mosley Dorian Jones 2 07.42 13.52 13.16 00.00 00.00 Retired
38 Ian Hoffman Stuart Jacobs 3 08.10 14.28 14.03 13.12 13.03 01.02.56 33 7
39 Anthony King Alison King 6 09.01 14.26 13.39 13.56 13.09 01.04.11 35 10
40 Mike James Bryan Eccleston 4 08.00 13.47 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
41 Jason Hodge Paul Griffiths 7 07.57 14.20 13.28 13.03 12.49 01.01.37 27 6
42 Jordan Gullick Ross Chell 2 08.33 14.00 13.20 13.02 12.49 01.01.44 29 3
43 Lloyd Morgan Sophie King 2 08.06 13.32 12.59 12.49 12.29 00.59.55 19 1
44 Steve Hopkins Matthew James 3 08.20 14.04 13.43 13.37 13.05 01.02.49 32 6
45 Mathew Evans Tom Bishop 2 08.48 14.52 14.20 14.06 14.37 01.06.43 39 6
46 William Mains Iwan Griffith 2 07.59 14.24 13.27 13.15 12.35 01.01.40 28 2
47 Robert Kennedy Abi Haycock 1 08.59 15.20 14.16 13.59 13.41 01.06.15 38 1
48 Gavin Marsh Mark Thomas 2 08.34 17.21 13.18 13.07 12.50 01.05.10 37 5
49 William Hill Jamie Vaughan 5 07.52 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
50 Neil Griffiths Lois Summers 7 08.00 14.14 13.13 12.56 12.45 01.01.08 25 5
51 Sam Bilham Ryan Jones 1 09.19 14.35 14.54 14.15 13.41 01.06.44 40 2
52 Ceri Davies Dai Davies 7 08.12 14.20 13.40 14.04 14.01 01.04.17 36 7
53 Philip Jones Josh Jones 3 08.54 13.58 13.28 00.00 00.00 Retired
54 Keegan Rees Daniel Reid 2 08.37 14.14 13.39 13.38 13.23 01.03.31 34 4
55 Andy Manley David Jones 6 08.34 14.23 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
56 Gareth Shanklin David Percival 3 08.39 14.15 00.00 00.00 00.00 Retired
57 Lee Eggman Plant Wyn Jones 3 08.58 15.11 14.29 00.00 00.00 Retired
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2014

RESULTS IN CLASS ORDER

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

47 Robert Kennedy Abi Haycock Nissan Micra 1 01.06.15 38 1
51 Sam Bilham Ryan Jones Nissan Micra 1 01.06.44 40 2

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

43 Lloyd Morgan Sophie King Nissan Micra 2 00.59.55 19 1
46 William Mains Iwan Griffith Vauxhall Nova 2 01.01.40 28 2
42 Jordan Gullick Ross Chell Nissan Micra 2 01.01.44 29 3
54 Keegan Rees Daniel Reid Nissan Micra 2 01.03.31 34 4
48 Gavin Marsh Mark Thomas Nissan Micra 2 01.05.10 37 5
45 Mathew Evans Tom Bishop Peugeot 205 XL 2 01.06.43 39 6
37 Chris Mosley Dorian Jones Davrian Dragon Mk8 2 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

32 Simon Bevan Hefin West Vauxhall Nova 3 00.58.30 12 1
11 Colin Davies Katie Davies Escort II 3 00.58.53 14 2
14 Rick Neale Paul Leyfield Davrian Dragon Evo 2 3 01.00.29 22 3
27 Thomas Lloyd Craig Maggs Peugeot 205 3 01.01.04 24 4
35 Ian Sutton Alex Sutton Toyota Corolla AE86 3 01.01.34 26 5
44 Steve Hopkins Matthew James Vauxhall Nova 3 01.02.49 32 6
38 Ian Hoffman Stuart Jacobs Peugeot205 Gti 3 01.02.56 33 7
19 Christopher StanfieldGethin Dafis Peugeot 106 Maxi 3 Retired
21 Ben Godney Ceri Simpson Peugeot 205 Rallye 3 Retired
53 Philip Jones Josh Jones Peugeot 205 Gti 3 Retired
56 Gareth Shanklin David Percival Citroen Saxo VTS 3 Retired
57 Lee Eggman Plant Wyn Jones Peugeot 205 Gti 3 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

28 Leighton Smith Mark Powell Peugeot Gti 4 01.01.01 23 1
29 Ieuan Evans Allana Silvestri-Jones Escort II 4 Retired
40 Mike James Bryan Eccleston Peugeot 205 Gti 4 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

05 Richard Merriman Kath Curzon Darrian T90 5 00.54.58 2 1
13 Chris Simmons Andy Moss Darrian T90 5 00.57.09 6 2
10 Peter Barrett Gethin Sollis Escort II 5 00.57.32 7 3
20 Stephen Davis Tim Samuel Escort II 5 00.58.56 15 4
25 Mark Harris Darren Matthews Escort II 5 01.02.14 30 5
34 Andrew Raistrick Owain Nicholas-Thom Renault Clio Cup 5 01.02.33 31 6
03 Nigel Gibbard Dewi Mason Darrian T90 5 Retired
04 Steve O'Leary Ian Meakin Darrian T90 5 Retired
12 Jamie Jukes Alan Williams Vauxhall Astra 5 Retired
49 William Hil Jamie Vaughan Fiesta ST 5 Retired

Results compiled by - 
Amserwyr Modur Cymru www.amcrallyresults.co.uk



CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2014

RESULTS IN CLASS ORDER

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

01 Bob Fowden Mark Ellis Subaru Impreza 6 00.54.53 1
02 Geoff Kitney Ken Gibbard Mitsibushi Evo VI 6 00.55.44 3 1
17 Philip Hopkins Ashley Trimble Mitsibushi 6 00.56.14 4 2
09 Wynne Watkins Sherryn Roberts Subaru Impreza 6 00.56.42 5 3
07 Kevin Davies Mark Crisp Mitsibushi Evo IX 6 00.57.56 8 4
18 Simon Kemp Derrick Walters Escort 6 00.57.57 9 5
22 Tom Barber Jaime Barber BMW Compact 6 00.57.59 10 6
31 Darren James Gwynfor Jones Mitsibushi Lancer EvoIV 6 00.59.48 18 7
15 Nathan Jones Tim Murphy Escort I 6 01.00.06 20 8
33 Barry John Seyyan John Subaru Impreza Sport 6 01.00.14 21 9
39 Anthony King Alison King Subaru Impreza 6 01.04.11 35 10
06 Tony Rees Alun James Darrian T90 GTR 6 Retired
08 Phil Turner Paul Fowden Subaru Impreza 6 Retired
16 Carwyn "Porki" DaviChris "Wil" Williams Escort II 6 Retired
30 Ceri Rees Daniel Harris Escort III 6 Retired
55 Andy Manley David Jones Seat Ibiza 6 Retired

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

24 Huw Jones Darren Williams Peugeot 206 7 00.58.17 11 1
23 Christopher Jones Sean Jones Escort II 7 00.58.51 13 2
26 Andrew Davies Jason Rees Escort II 7 00.58.58 16 3
36 Arwel Davies Abigail Summerfield Peugeot 205 Mi16 7 00.59.43 17 4
50 Neil Griffiths Lois Summers Ford Escort 7 01.01.08 25 5
41 Jason Hodge Paul Griffiths Toyota Celica 7 01.01.37 27 6
52 Ceri Davies Dai Davies Citroen Saxo VTS 7 01.04.17 36 7

Car No. Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class Total
Position 
Overall

Position In 
Class

62 William Creighton Neil Colman Citroen C1 8 01.02.02 1
61 James Williams Unum Pila Peugeot 107 8 01.02.27 2 1
63 Thomas Cooper Simon Anthony Citroen C1 8 01.03.30 3 2
64 Charlie Barlow Tom Hutchings Nissan Micra 8 01.03.35 4 3
66 Will Butler Yan Griffiths Peugeot 107 8 01.03.51 5 4
69 Tommi Meadows Ian Oakey Nissan Micra 8 01.04.15 6 5
71 Mathew Davies Ian Taylor Peugeot 107 8 01.04.39 7 6
70 William Hunt Ian Bass Citroen C1 8 01.07.26 8 7
68 Ben Cross Emma Morrison Toyota Yaris 8 01.08.44 9 8
73 Flynn Lewis Andrew Richards Peugeot 107 8 01.09.52 10 9
72 Ellie Williams Vince Mosely Nissan Micra 8 01.11.08 11 10
65 Zak Hughes Chris Evans Citroen C1 8 OTL
67 Harry Williams Dilwyn John Citroen C1 8 Retired

Results compiled by - 
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd
PETER LLOYD RALLYING STAGES 2014

RESULTS IN STAGE ORDER

Stage 
Position

Car 
No. Stage 1 Car No. Stage 2 Car No. Stage 3 Car No. Stage 4 Car No. Stage 5

1 05 07.10 01 12.26 05 12.04 01 11.42 05 11.20
2 01 07.12 02 12.30 01 12.08 05 11.51 01 11.25
3 02 07.18 05 12.33 17 12.15 17 11.57 13 11.33
4 04 07.19 09 12.45 02 12.15 13 12.00 02 11.37
5 12 07.22 17 12.48 13 12.24 02 12.04 17 11.41
6 09 07.27 12 12.52 09 12.26 09 12.13 09 11.51
7 32 07.30 10 12.59 10 12.36 18 12.18 18 11.52
8 13 07.31 16 13.08 32 12.36 22 12.22 07 11.56
9 20 07.32 07 13.11 22 12.40 10 12.22 10 12.00
10 15 07.32 06 13.12 19 12.40 23 12.25 32 12.08
11 17 07.33 22 13.14 18 12.41 24 12.25 22 12.09
12 22 07.34 24 13.14 15 12.42 07 12.26 23 12.10
13 11 07.35 19 13.14 07 12.43 26 12.26 15 12.11
14 10 07.35 14 13.21 24 12.44 32 12.26 11 12.13
15 29 07.35 20 13.22 26 12.45 11 12.32 26 12.13
16 08 07.37 18 13.24 20 12.48 15 12.35 24 12.14
17 16 07.38 31 13.25 14 12.57 21 12.41 35 12.21
18 21 07.39 11 13.25 36 12.57 35 12.46 20 12.22
19 07 07.40 27 13.25 43 12.59 27 12.48 14 12.22
20 24 07.40 29 13.26 16 13.01 36 12.48 31 12.26
21 18 07.42 36 13.28 23 13.01 43 12.49 36 12.27
22 37 07.42 23 13.31 31 13.03 33 12.51 43 12.29
23 26 07.43 43 13.32 33 13.04 20 12.52 33 12.31
24 23 07.44 33 13.40 35 13.05 31 12.53 27 12.34
25 14 07.48 13 13.41 11 13.08 16 12.54 46 12.35
26 19 07.52 28 13.44 50 13.13 50 12.56 28 12.42
27 49 07.52 40 13.47 37 13.16 42 13.02 50 12.45
28 06 07.54 35 13.48 48 13.18 41 13.03 34 12.47
29 41 07.57 32 13.50 42 13.20 48 13.07 41 12.49
30 46 07.59 26 13.51 28 13.21 28 13.10 42 12.49
31 40 08.00 37 13.52 46 13.27 34 13.10 48 12.50
32 50 08.00 53 13.58 41 13.28 38 13.12 25 12.53
33 31 08.01 42 14.00 53 13.28 46 13.15 38 13.03
34 36 08.03 25 14.04 34 13.29 25 13.21 44 13.05
35 28 08.04 44 14.04 54 13.39 44 13.37 39 13.09
36 43 08.06 50 14.14 30 13.39 54 13.38 54 13.23
37 33 08.08 54 14.14 39 13.39 39 13.56 47 13.41
38 38 08.10 56 14.15 52 13.40 47 13.59 51 13.41
39 34 08.11 41 14.20 25 13.43 14 14.01 52 14.01
40 52 08.12 52 14.20 44 13.43 52 14.04 45 14.37
41 25 08.13 55 14.23 27 14.00 45 14.06
42 27 08.17 46 14.24 38 14.03 51 14.15
43 44 08.20 39 14.26 47 14.16
44 30 08.25 38 14.28 45 14.20
45 42 08.33 51 14.35 57 14.29
46 48 08.34 30 14.39 51 14.54
47 55 08.34 45 14.52 21 17.53
48 54 08.37 34 14.56
49 56 08.39 15 15.06
50 45 08.48 57 15.11
51 53 08.54 47 15.20
52 57 08.58 48 17.21
53 47 08.59 04 18.00
54 39 09.01 21 18.00
55 51 09.19
56 35 09.34

Results compiled by - 
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